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Women's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - femmes

Final

Finale

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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1 CHEN Yuxi CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 81.00 2 81.00 2 4.50

407C 3.2 9.0 10 9.0 9.59.59.59.5 91.20 =1 172.20 2 4.50

626C 3.3 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.09.09.08.5 85.80 1 258.00 1  

207C 3.3 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.58.07.58.5 80.85 2 338.85 1  

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.58.5 78.40 3 417.25 1  

2 QUAN Hongchan CHN 107B 3.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.58.59.59.5 85.50 1 85.50 1  

407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.01010 91.20 =1 176.70 1  

207C 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.06.0 61.05 4 237.75 2 20.25

6243D 3.2 10 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.08.5 91.20 1 328.95 2 9.90

5253B 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.59.0 88.00 1 416.95 2 0.30

3 PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 6 63.00 6 22.50

205B 2.9 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.09.07.58.5 71.05 3 134.05 4 42.65

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.57.06.56.5 62.40 3 196.45 3 61.55

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 75.20 3 271.65 3 67.20

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =4 338.85 3 78.40

4 OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 75.20 3 75.20 3 10.30

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 67.20 4 142.40 3 34.30

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.05.0 46.20 11 188.60 5 69.40

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.05.5 58.50 5 247.10 5 91.75

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.58.58.09.0 80.00 2 327.10 4 90.15

5 McKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 4 67.50 4 18.00

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.58.07.07.0 58.80 8 126.30 5 50.40

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.5 68.80 2 195.10 4 62.90

207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 57.75 6 252.85 4 86.00

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.56.57.0 65.60 7 318.45 5 98.80

6 ARAI Matsuri JPN 405B 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.57.57.5 65.80 5 65.80 5 19.70

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.06.5 58.50 9 124.30 6 52.40

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 60.90 =5 185.20 6 72.80

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.06.0 54.60 10 239.80 6 99.05

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.07.0 67.20 =4 307.00 6 110.25

7 JODOIN di MARIA Sarah ITA 5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 62.40 7 62.40 7 23.10

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.56.56.5 61.50 6 123.90 7 52.80

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.55.05.04.5 48.00 10 171.90 8 86.10

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 56.55 7 228.45 8 110.40

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 67.20 =4 295.65 7 121.60

8 BOYD Emily AUS 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 54.00 10 54.00 10 31.50

6243D 3.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.54.55.05.5 51.20 11 105.20 12 71.50

205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 60.90 =5 166.10 10 91.90

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.57.0 68.80 4 234.90 7 103.95

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.06.07.0 59.20 9 294.10 8 123.15

9 WRIGHT Daryn USA 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.57.0 61.50 8 61.50 8 24.00

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.56.5 59.20 7 120.70 8 56.00

407C 3.2 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.0 52.80 8 173.50 7 84.50

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.53.5 39.60 12 213.10 11 125.75

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.07.0 64.00 8 277.10 9 140.15

10 HAINS Nikita AUS 5253B 3.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.05.55.5 52.80 11 52.80 11 32.70

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.55.06.56.0 57.00 10 109.80 9 66.90

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.56.06.5 60.80 7 170.60 9 87.40

305C 2.8 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 50.40 11 221.00 9 117.85

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.54.55.55.5 49.60 12 270.60 10 146.65

11 PRAASTERINK Guurtje NED 205B 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.06.06.55.0 46.40 12 46.40 12 39.10

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.0 63.00 5 109.40 10 67.30

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 9 158.90 11 99.10

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.56.56.0 56.00 =8 214.90 10 123.95

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 53.65 11 268.55 11 148.70
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12 WASSEN Christina GER 407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 57.60 9 57.60 9 27.90

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 51.00 12 108.60 11 68.10

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.04.04.04.0 34.80 12 143.40 12 114.60

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.56.5 56.00 =8 199.40 12 139.45

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.05.0 54.40 10 253.80 12 163.45

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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